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PLUG & PLAY INTELLIGENT DELICATE
CONNECTION FUNCTIONS FEATURES



SG5KTL-MT
SGOKTL-MT
SGB8KTL-M
SGIOKTL-M
SGI12KTL-M
SGI5KTL-M
SG20KTL-M

PV String Inverters

SG30KTL-M
SG33KTL-M
SG36KTL-M
SG40KTL-M
SG50KTL
SG50KTL-M
SG60OKTL
SG60OKTL-M
SG8OKTL

SGB8OKTL-M
SGIOHV-M
SGI25HV
SGI125HV-20
SG33CX
SG40CX
SG50CX
SG110CX
SG250HX

INVERTER COMPATIBILITY LIST

PV Central Inverters
SG500MX
SG630MX

SG1000
SG1250



"9 ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY LIST

Equipment type Company Model
SFERE PD194EZ
DTSD1352
Acrel DLTe45-07
Meter
PZ96-E3
Janitza UMCe04
(RS485 A&B is reversed to
logger RS485 A&B) UMG104
Weidmuvller Ty
(RS485 A&B is reversed to EM610 goa)
logger RS485 A&B)




ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY LIST

Equipment type Compay Model Figure
Lufft WS601
)
SMP10 .
L]
Kipp&Zonen
b ‘
RTI rh |
Meteostation {a
PVMet200 i
Rainwise
PVMet75 q
Ingenieurburo Si-RS485TC ‘f)@
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For Troubleshooting

Please Read the Operating Instructions

or Call us on:



CLEAN POWER FOR ALL

L

WWW.sUNgrowpower.com



